and (d) of the Solicitor’s Report on Tenements – NM Projects in Annexure C of the Prospectus in relation
to the matters which must be finalised in relation to the NM Projects prior to exploration activity being
undertaken.

4. Refer to Section 10.9 of the Prospectus for further details.

5. Administration costs include, without limitation, general corporate costs such as the provision of
contract services to the Company, annual ASX listing fees, Board and executive remuneration, office
rent, and ongoing audit and accounting costs.

6. Working capital provides for additional capital to be used for additional exploration following the
planned exploration programs, as well as investment in the acquisition of new mineral exploration
projects which have a strategic fit for the Company not yet to identified by the Directors.

7. An amount of $1,000,000 is payable at settlement of the Proposed Disposal and $500,000 payable no
later than 12 months following settlement.

6. UPDATED PRO-FORMA BALANCE SHEET (BASED ON ACTUAL AMOUNT RAISED UNDER THE OFFER)

 Prospectus
Section

ref

Reviewed
31 December

2021
$

Pro forma
adjustments
(Maximum)

$

Pro forma
31 December

2021
(Maximum)

$

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash and cash equivalents 6.11 2,892,618 4,323,286 7,215,904

Trade and other
receivables

6.17 2,116,989 (2,116,957) 32

Deferred consideration 6.17 - 500,000 500,000

Inventories 6.17 3,706,508 (3,706,508) -

Financial assets at fair
value through OCI

 1,430,000 - 1,430,000

Prepayments and deposits 6.17 1,087,597 (959,007) 128,590

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS  11,233,712 (1,959,186) 9,274,526

NON-CURRENT ASSETS

Property, plant and
equipment

6.17 228,877 (228,877) -

Right of use asset 6.17 565,831 (565,831) -

Exploration and evaluation 6.12 395,295 1,151,760 1,547,055

https://abr.business.gov.au/ABN/View?abn=92009147924
https://twitter.com/delecta
https://www.linkedin.com/company/delecta-ltd/

Moab Minerals Limited

Level 1, 2A / 300 Fitzgerald Street
North Perth, WA 6006

info@moabminerals.com.au

ASX:MOM

 Prospectus
Section

ref

Reviewed
31 December

2021
$

Pro forma
adjustments
(Maximum)

$

Pro forma
31 December

2021
(Maximum)

$

Deferred tax asset 6.17 21,406 (21,406) -

TOTAL NON-CURRENT
ASSETS

 1,211,409 335,646 1,547,055

TOTAL ASSETS  12,445,121 (1,623,540) 10,821,581

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables 6.17 (1,128,059) 1,013,474 (114,585)

Current tax liabilities 6.17 (29,504) 29,504 -

Lease liabilities 6.17 (167,822) 167,822 -

Provisions 6.17 (260,330) 260,330 -

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILTIES  (1,585,715) 1,471,130 (114,585)

Non-Current Liabilities

Lease liabilities 6.17 (457,499) 457,499 -

Provisions 6.17 (149,047) 149,047 -

Total Non-Current Liabilities  (606,546) 606,546 -

TOTAL LIABILITIES  (2,192,261) 2,077,676 (114,585)

NET ASSETS  10,252,860 454,136 10,706,996

EQUITY

Issued capital 6.13 72,815,805 4,319,698 77,135,503

Reserves 6.14 1,304,129 714,636 2,018,765

Accumulated losses 6.15 (63,867,074) (4,580,198) (68,447,272)

TOTAL EQUITY  10,252,860 454,136 10,706,996

https://abr.business.gov.au/ABN/View?abn=92009147924
https://twitter.com/delecta
https://www.linkedin.com/company/delecta-ltd/

Moab Minerals Limited

Level 1, 2A / 300 Fitzgerald Street
North Perth, WA 6006

info@moabminerals.com.au

ASX:MOM

7. CAPITAL STRUCTURE

The Company confirms that its capital structure on listing is:

Capital Structure Shares Options

PRE-CONSOLIDATION

Securities on issue as at date of the Prospectus 1,204,908,705 70,025,000

POST-CONSOLIDATION

Securities on issue post-consolidation 481,963,482 28,010,000

Securities issued pursuant to the Public Offer 200,000,000 -